

2024-2025 SYSA SPONSORSHIP MENU

Opportunities to Support		
SYSA Major Sponsor 1 Sold (Kalispel Tribe) Logo on back of All SYSA Jerseys and Sign Sponsor of (1) Summer Camp Week; \$1,500 to scholarship fund; VIP Sponsor of Annual Event; Social Media Recognition 4x/year; Table for (10) at 2025 SYSA Annual Event; Logo on SYSA Website	\$30,000	
Championship Sponsor 1 Sold (Go Joe Patrol) Logo on All Soccer Jersey sleeves and Sign Sponsor of (1) Summer Camp Week; \$1,500 to scholarship fund; VIP Sponsor of Annual Event; Social Media Recognition 4x/year; Table for (10) at 2025 SYSA Annual Event; Logo on SYSA Website	\$25,000	
MVP Sponsor Logo on one color of Soccer Jerseys OR choice of sport (when available); Logo on 2 SYSA Field Signs Sponsor of (1) Summer Camp Week; \$1,500 to scholarship fund VIP Sponsor of Annual Event; Social Media Recognition 4x/year; Table for (10) at 2025 SYSA Annual Event; Logo on SYSA Website		
Jersey Sponsor Logo on one color of Soccer Jerseys OR choice of sport (when available) Logo on One SYSA Field Sign; Social Media Recognition 2x/year; \$1,500 to scholarship fund; Logo on SYSA Website	\$7,500	
Candy Bowl Tournament Sponsor Sponsor Flag Football Candy Bowl Logo on ALL Flag Football Jersey Logo on SYSA Website-promoting the tournament Included in all marketing about the tournament \$1,500 to scholarship fund	\$5,000	
VIP Sponsor of Annual Event Table 5/10/25 Table for (10) at 2025 SYSA Annual Event Signage and recognition at event Social Media Recognition 4x/year Logo on SYSA Website	\$5,000	
Annual Event Table Sponsor 5/10/25 Table for (10) at 2025 SYSA Annual Event	\$1,500	
Summer Camp Weekly Sponsor SYSA Field Sign Logo on SYSA Website and Email Offers	\$1,500	
Scholarship Fund Recognition on SYSA website	Any Amount	

In exchange for the above promotional considerations,			_will make a net cash investment of	
\$	_ payable to SYSA. Full payment du	e 30 days from approval of this document.		
This contract is non-cancelable. Agreed to and accepted by:				
Signature:	Date:	Signature:	Date:	
Contact Name:		Ben Walker		
Title:		Executive Director		
Company:		Spokane Youth Sports Association	on	
Email:		Ben@sysa.com		

SYSA is a 501 (c) (3) non-profit organization. Employer ID # 91-6067453. Your gift is tax deductible to the fullest extent allowable by law. No goods or services were provided in exchange for this donation.